Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
KPB22
LED voltage
LED color
LED voltage
LED color
EXAMPLE:
KPB22-8000-F10-        -JQ
KPB22-88P1-F10-        -JQ
Except standard color, for other colors information
please consult sales representatity.
F Flat 1
2
1NO 1NC
2NO 2NC
LED Voltage (20mA)
3
6
12
24
110
6V
3V
0 Without
Resistor
24V
36 36V
110V
220 220V
12V
VOLTAGEITEM NO
K
P
B
22
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
KPB22 Series
22mm Illuminated Pushbutton Switches
194
MODEL NO. TERMINAL
PLATING
BEZEL
COLOR
ACTUATOR
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE
CONTACT
CONFIGURATION
OPERATING
TYPE
LED
COLOR
LED
VOLTAGE
TERMINAL
TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : Ith 5A/250VAC.  resistive load  3A/250VAC.
CONTACT RESISTANCE :
INSULATION RESISTANCE :
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH : (initial value)